
 

 

37th International Conference On 

Dental Science & Advanced Dentistry 

October 24-25, 2024 Toronto, Canada 

 

Theme: 

“Explore the Innovatory Treatments in Dentistry” 

 
MAIL: advanceddentistry@annualamericacongress.com 

URL: https://advancedentistry.dentalcongress.com/ 
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October 24 2 0 2 4 ( 9 : 0 0 A M to 5 : 0 0 P M ) 

October 25 2 0 2 4 ( 9 : 0 0 A M to 5: 0 0 P M ) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 0: 4 5 A M - 1 0: 5 0 A M; October 24th, 2024 
 

 
 

Please try your best to attend the Conference. 

If you could not attend, please let us know advanceddentistry@annualamericacongress.com 
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R E G I S T R A T I O N & T I M I N G S 

G R O U P P H O T O T I M E 

A
d

v
a

n
ce

d
 D

e
n

ti
st

ry
 2

0
2
4
 

 

Toronto, Canada 

mailto:dentalresearch@annualamericacongress.com


 


